FSR’s DR-PCB-HxxM+ DIGITAL RIBBON CABLES
utilize a proprietary technology to allow high speed,
high definition HDMI signal transmission over dis-
tances of up to 328 ft. Active circuitry embedded in the
connector shells provide all the active signal buffering
needed, and eliminate additional bulky electronics.
The cables hybrid polymer/copper structure delivers
a speed of 15 Gb/sec video bandwidth and can easily

• Supports PCM, Dolby, DTS-HD and
True HD audio
ORDERING INFORMATIONORDERING INFORMATION
DR-PCB-H10M+ 33’
DR-PCB-H15M+ 50’
DR-PCB-H23M+ 75’
DR-PCB-H30M+ 100’
DR-PCB-H50M+ 165’
DR-PCB-H70M+ 230’
DR-PCB-H100M+ 328’
DR-SOCK DR CABLE PULLING
SOCK ACCESSORY
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
MADE IN USA